

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(An	idress)	
(/ 10	141033)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(D.	rainaga Entitu Nor	ma)
(BL	usiness Entity Nar	пеј
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	ŀ
		.
		İ
		ļ

Office Use Only



300251443843

09/09/13--01025--020 \*\*{35.00

13 SEP -9 PM 3: 22

SEP 1.3 MIS D. BUTLER

(850) 245-6051.

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJE	PC A	Aerospace En	terprises	"LLC"	13	7
30036			ed Liability Compa		SEP	
The end	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing	<b>J.</b>	13 SEP -9 PI	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following	:	PH 3: 22	
	Timothy	y R. Collins			22	)
•			Name of Person			•
	PC Aer	ospace Enter	pri <b>s</b> es "L	LC"		
•			Firm/Company			•
	2302 S	W Dove Cany	on Way			
•			Address			•
	Palm C	ity,FL 34990				
-	tcollins13	Cit  3@hotmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used I	y/State and Zip Code			_
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	-	·····		
Tin	nothy R.	. Collins	_at (860-	966-09	931	
<u> </u>	Name	of Person	Area Code	& Daytime Telep	phone Number	
Enclos	sed is a check for	or the following amount:				
<b>□</b> \$125.	00 Filing Fee	130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filir Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton B	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations building ecutive Center C		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nat The name of the Li	me: imited Liability Company is:		
PC Aerospace Enterpri	iges "LLC" ust end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing address	ddress: ss and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability C	SECRETAL SEC
Principal Office A	Address:	Mailing Address:	SSERY I
2302 SW Dove Canyor	n Wav	2302 SW Dove Canyon Way	PH :
Palm City,FL. 34990		Palm City, FL. 34990	3: 2: 3: 2: 2: 2: 3: 2: 3: 2: 3: 2: 3: 2: 3: 2: 3: 3: 3: 3: 3: 3: 3: 3: 3: 3: 3: 3: 3:
·	active Florida registration.) Florida street address of the re Timothy R. Collins	egistered agent are:	
	Name		
	2302 SW Dove Canyon Way		
	Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Palm City	<sub>FL</sub> 34990	
	City, Sta	te, and Zip	
liability compa registered agent all statutes relat	ny at the place designated in the and agree to act in this capaci ing to the proper and complete	accept service of process for the above so his certificate, I hereby accept the appoin ity. I further agree to comply with the pro- the performance of my duties, and I am fail gistered agent as provided for in Chapte	intment as rovisions of miliar with

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

1. F. . .

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

01 (OD 9 - 1 (	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
"MGRM"	Timothy R. Collins*	
	2302 SW Dove Canyon Way	
	Palm City,FL. 34990	
		- <del>'</del>
		ئ
		3
		ب
•	he date of filing: (OF	TIONA
	ist be specific and cannot be more than five	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ist be specific and cannot be more than five	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation unding a may a may be a	st be specific and cannot be more than five	busine  ont true.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation unding a may a may be a	ber or an authorized representative of a member.  08.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this docume der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are formation submitted in a document to the Department of Statutes.	busine  ont true.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)